Cognome
Amongero
Balestrazzi
Barberi
Baschieri
Bazzani
Biagini
Biassoni
Boldrini
Bombardi
Bonfanti
Bono
Bortolameotti
Capperucci
Cingari
Colombo
Comin
D'ecclesis
Dorigatti
Egger
Egidi
Feletto
Fossali
laghemma
Lauretano
Lorena
Malosti
Marchionne
Maresi
Mele
Moroni
Piccolruaz
Piccolruaz
Prampolini
Pucci manildo
Reusa
Ruggiu
Sartirana
Schenk
Tomatis
Villa
Zane
Zappini
Zurloni

Nome
Fabio
Daniele
Riccardo
Matteo
Anselmo
Pietro
Andrea
Luca
Marcello
Samuele
Michele
Sergio
Davide
Alessandro
Davide marco
Thomas
Gianluca
Cristian
Johannes
Adriano
Giulio
Ludovico
Elias
Luca
Filippo
Luca
Danilo
Filippo
Alessandro
Gabriele
Michael
David
Antonio

Alessandro eitel

Michele
Tommaso
Nicolo'
Filip
Giorgio
Juri
Davide
Andrea
Matteo

Anno
2006
2005
2002
2001
2004
2000
2002
2005
1993
2004
2003
2006
2001
1999
2002
1997
1992
2000
2002
2001
1997
1997
1995
1996
1990
2003
1987
2001
2005
1987
1995
2000
1998
2002
2006
2003
2003
2000
2003
2006
2005
2003
2002

Cod. Tessera
83637
63966
64234
51029
76863
38915
105001
85137
20321
84988
72682
107379
56227
70711
48428
40895
39020
49332
72301
91696
46971
25402
36806
44170
17729
96682
56629
46292
74507
12160
29291
42944
36300
53762
105738
77615
77168
42948
57826
121748
99687
85686
56810

Societa
VERTIKARCARE
Equilibrium Soc. Coop
ECOLE VERTICALE ROMA
S.S.D. SPORT PROMOTION
PARMA CLIMBING
KADOINKATENA GENOVA
MILANOARRAMPICATA A.S.D.
Deva Wall ASD APS
CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
RAGNI LECCO
BIGUP SRL SSD
PARMA CLIMBING
MILANOARRAMPICATA A.S.D.
UISPROMA WORK IN PROGRESS
FIAMME ORO MOENA
A.S.D.GIOCO VERTICALE
K2 INDOOR
TRENTO BOULDER
AVS Bruneck
HANGAR FRASCATI CLIMBING
ESCAPES.S.D. aR. L.

CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
BLOCKLAND ASD
VERTIKARCARE
Boulderbar Torino
C.U.S. TORINO

THE CHANGE CLIMBING
Istrice Ravenna

B-SIDE TORINO
KUNDALINI MILANO
FIAMME ORO MOENA

AVS Meran

S.S.D. SPORT PROMOTION
B-SIDETORINO

ASD KUOTA 8.10
SISPORTS.S.D. AR.L.
CLIMBERS TRIUGGIO
FIAMME ORO MOENA
CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
RAGNI LECCO

ARCO CLIMBING

ROCK CLIMBING TEAM
ASD VERT CLIMB



Cognome
Abate
Altare
Asirelli
Baldi
Battistella
Bellesini
Benazzi
Bergamelli
Bernardini
Borella
Campana
Colli
Costaguta
Dal zotto
Daziano
Denicola
Depreto
Di tommaso
Ebner
Fogu
Ghisolfi
Hofer
Kofler
Lardschneider
Mabboni
Mabboni
Maiullari
Manzo
Marchionne
Medici
Merendi
Molinaro
Monticelli
Moroni
Nicelli
Oltramari
Papetti
Previtali
Rogora
Schwenk
Siboni
Strocchi
Tesio
Vasi
Vinci
Zaniboni
Zurcher

Nome
Silvia
Marta
Giulia
Giulia
Viola
Sofia
Alina
Viola
Giulia
Anna
Petra
Beatriceanna
Giulia
Caterina
Irina
Emma
Martina
Giulia
Andrea
Miriam
Claudia
Leonie
Vanessa
Elisabeth
Alessia
Federica
Caterina
Giorgia
Vanessa
Giulia
Ludovica
Sofia
Matilde
Camilla
Savina
Rita
Federica
Giulia
Laura

Ida elisabeth charlotte

Elisabetta
Alice
Giorgia
Francesca
Clara
Cecilia
Giada

Anno
2001
2002
2005
2002
2004
2005
2004
2006
2005
1993
2001
2004
2001
2003
2004
2002
2000
2005
1996
2002
1996
2006
2006
2002
2005
2003
1994
2005
1991
1999
2002
2005
2004
2001
2004
1998
2004
2004
2001
1994
2003
2006
2000
2001
2003
1997
2004

Cod. Tessera
48230
151997
67844
59173
77596
113506
86464
108420
48876
28665
61103
107900
49580
59074
97023
99261
88704
115893
33204
88055
27785
106138
106143
70236
88701
88699
111528
68137
65542
59755
84476
62866
66426
87827
120538
75444
58824
86146
41921
176435
135778
85834
57830
46300
67639
40607
127346

Societa
C.U.S. CATANIA
INOUT CHIUSA DI PESIO
Istrice Ravenna
Istrice Ravenna
FIAMME ORO MOENA
ARCO CLIMBING
AVS Meran
VERTIKARCARE
ETNA CLIMBING RAGALNA
ADRENALINE MILANO
KOREN
RAGNI LECCO
PRO RECCO
A.S.D.GIOCO VERTICALE
INOUT CHIUSA DI PESIO
HANGAR FRASCATI CLIMBING
KUNDALINI MILANO
GOLLUM CLIMBING ACADEMY
AVS Brixen
ARRAMPICATA LIBERAPERUGIA
FIAMME ORO MOENA
AVS PASSEIER
AVS PASSEIER
AVS Meran
ARCO CLIMBING
ARCO CLIMBING
K2 INDOOR
B-SIDE TORINO
THE CHANGE CLIMBING
S.S.D. SPORT PROMOTION
BLOCSTATION FORLI'
MILANOARRAMPICATAA.S.D.
CLIMBERS TRIUGGIO
KADOINKATENA GENOVA
MACACO PIACENZA
KING ROCK CLIMBING VERONA
ROCK CLIMBING TEAM
CLIMBERG ASD BERGAMO
FIAMME ORO MOENA
CRAZY CENTER -E.T.S. PRATO
Istrice Ravenna
CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI FAENZA
CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
Istrice Ravenna
C.U.S. CATANIA
B-SIDE TORINO
GOLLUM CLIMBING ACADEMY



